
Week Day W/C Programming - 2 lessons a week 

1 Wednesday 28/08/2019 Network prep 

2 Monday 02/09/2019 Unit 1- Flowcharts and Pseudcode 

3 Monday 09/09/2019 Unit 1- Flowcharts and Pseudcode 

4 Monday 16/09/2019 Unit 1- Flowcharts and Pseudcode 

5 Monday 23/09/2019 Unit 1- Flowcharts and Pseudcode 

6 Monday 30/09/2019 Unit 1- Flowcharts and Pseudcode 

7 Monday 07/10/2019 Unit 1- Flowcharts and Pseudcode 

8 Monday 14/10/2019 Unit 1- Flowcharts and Pseudcode 

Monday 21/10/2019

Monday 28/10/2019

9 Monday 04/11/2019 Unit 1- Revision 

10 Monday 11/11/2019 Unit 1- Assessment 

11 Monday 18/11/2019 Unit 2 - Introdcution to Pyhton 

12 Monday 25/11/2019 Unit 2 - Introdcution to Pyhton 

13 Monday 02/12/2019 Unit 2 - Introdcution to Pyhton 

14 Monday 09/12/2019 Unit 2 - Introdcution to Pyhton 

15 Monday 16/12/2019 Unit 2 - Introdcution to Pyhton 

Monday 23/12/2019

Monday 30/12/2019

16 Monday 06/01/2020 Unit 2 - Introdcution to Pyhton 

17 Monday 13/01/2020 Unit 2 - Introdcution to Pyhton 

18 Monday 20/01/2020 Unit 2 - Introdcution to Pyhton 

19 Monday 27/01/2020 Unit 2 - Introdcution to Pyhton 

20 Monday 03/02/2020 Unit 2 - Revision

21 Monday 10/02/2020 Unit 2- Assessment 

Half Term Monday 17/02/2020

22 Monday 24/02/2020 Network prep 

23 Monday 02/03/2020 Unit 1- Flowcharts and Pseudcode 

24 Monday 09/03/2020 Unit 1- Flowcharts and Pseudcode 

25 Monday 16/03/2020 Unit 1- Flowcharts and Pseudcode 

26 Monday 23/03/2020 Unit 1- Flowcharts and Pseudcode 

27 Monday 30/03/2020 Unit 1- Flowcharts and Pseudcode 

Monday 06/04/2020

Monday 13/04/2020

28 Monday 20/04/2020 Unit 1- Flowcharts and Pseudcode 

29 Monday 27/04/2020 Unit 1- Flowcharts and Pseudcode 

30 Monday 04/05/2020 Unit 1- Assesmment 

31 Monday 11/05/2020 Unit 1- Revision 

32 Monday 18/05/2020 Unit 2 - Introdcution to Pyhton 

Half Term Monday 25/05/2020

33 Monday 01/06/2020 Unit 2 - Introdcution to Pyhton 

34 Monday 08/06/2020 Unit 2 - Introdcution to Pyhton 

35 Monday 15/06/2020 Unit 2 - Introdcution to Pyhton 

36 Monday 22/06/2020 Unit 2 - Introdcution to Pyhton 

37 Monday 29/06/2020 Unit 2 - Introdcution to Pyhton 

38 Monday 06/07/2020 Unit 2 - Revision

39 Monday 13/07/2020 Unit 2- Assessment 

Summer

2019 - 2020 KS3 Programming Curriculum Plan 

Half Term

Christmas

Easter


